
• 100% Pure Australian Mango
• �Naturally made with cold

pasteurisation technology
(HPP- High Pressure Processing)

• Gluten free



To learn more about Simpson Farms 'Australian 
Mango Pulp' or to try a sample, contact us or your 

local distributor 07 4126 8200. 
simpsonfarms.com.au

Simpson Farms Straight 
Up Mango Pulp has smooth 
texture and natural mango 
flavour that’s perfect for all 
your smoothies, desserts and 
baking needs. 

Now you can have premium 
quality, fresh frozen mango 
on hand all year round. 
Convenient, easy to use and 
no mess or wastage.

Average Quantity
Energy 60kj
Protein 0.08g
Fat - Total 0.08g
Fat - Saturated 0.03g
Carbohydrates – Total 3.25g
Sugar 2.75g
Sodium <1mg

Shelf Life
Frozen 2 years at <-18ºC. 30 days thawed 
unopened at <4ºC. 4 days thawed opened 
at <4ºC.

Packaging Specif ications
Individual Size: 1kg
Finished Product: 12kg Carton (12 x 1kg pouches)
Individual Size: 10kg
Finished Product: 20kg Carton (2 x 10kg pouches)

a u s t r a l i a n  m a d e  &  o w n e d

only the good stuff!

1 0 0 %  A U S T R A L I A N  F R U I T  •  F R O Z E N  •  g l u t e n  f r e e 
d a i r y  f r e e  •  v e g a n  •   naturally made with cold 

pasteurisation technology (hpp high pressure processing)

Per 100gPer 25g
240kJ
0.3g
0.3g
0.1g
13g
11g

<1mg




