

STRAIGHT UP MANGO PULP.

Simpson Farms Straight Up Mango Pulp has smooth texture and natural mango flavour that's perfect for all your smoothies, desserts and baking needs.

Now you can have premium quality, fresh frozen mango on hand all year round. Convenient, easy to use and no mess or wastage.





100% AUSTRALIAN FRUIT • FROZEN • GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE • VEGAN • NATURALLY MADE WITH COLD PASTEURISATION TECHNOLOGY (HPP HIGH PRESSURE PROCESSING)

Shelf Life

Frozen 2 years at <-18°C. 30 days thawed unopened at <4°C. 4 days thawed opened

Packaging Specifications

Individual Size: 1kg Finished Product: 12kg Carton (12 x 1kg pouches) Individual Size: 10kg Finished Product: 20kg Carton (2 x 10kg pouches)

Average Quantity	Per 25g	Per 100g
Energy	60kj	240kJ
Protein	0.08g	0.3g
Fat - Total	0.08g	0.3g
Fat - Saturated	0.03g	0.1g
Carbohydrates – Total	3.25g	13g
Sugar	2.75g	11g
Sodium	<1mg	 <1mg



Mango Pulp' or to try a sample, contact us or your local distributor 07 4126 8200.

